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DYNAQUEST XL

Wheelbase

GVWR

GCWR

GAWR Rear

GAWR Front

Fuel Capacity

Exterior Length

Exterior Height

Exterior Width

Fresh Water

Gray Water

Black Water

Awning Size

268" 

33000 lb.

54000 lb. 

21000 lb. 

12000 lb. 

100 gal.

37' 2" 

12' 9" 

101" 

94 gal. 

52 gal. 

52 gal. 

TBD 

3400KD

268" 

33000 lb.

54000 lb. 

21000 lb. 

12000 lb. 

100 gal.

39' 2" 

12' 9" 

101" 

96.5 gal. 

52 gal. 

52 gal. 

13' 6" 

37BH

286" 

33000 lb.

54000 lb. 

21000 lb. 

12000 lb. 

100 gal.

41' 2" 

12' 9" 

101" 

100 gal. 

52 gal. 

52 gal. 

18' 

37RB

268" 

33000 lb.

54000 lb. 

21000 lb. 

12000 lb. 

100 gal.

39' 2" 

12' 9" 

101" 

90 gal. 

52 gal. 

52 gal. 

18' 

3800TS

268" 

33000 lb.

54000 lb. 

21000 lb. 

12000 lb. 

100 gal.

39' 2" 

12' 9" 

101" 

90 gal. 

52 gal. 

52 gal. 

18' 

3801TS
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